ASHRAE lowa December Chapter Meeting

December 13, 2021

Meeting Location: Holiday Inn Downtown 1050 6th Ave

Des Moines, IA, 50314

# D;JE NAME E-MAIL SIGNATIU/RE N TECH | MTG| MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
1 Tjaden Ahrens tahrens@alvine.com /W ke A X
2 Doug Allen doug@setpointmech.com , //&— ~S— X

8 Lane Anderson Lane@setpointmech.com é"" //{/"\

4 Justin Barrett justin.barrett@harthammer.com A v"lﬂf"\' X a
5 John Baumhover jbaumhover@shive-hattery.com ,/‘: f’//(/ < X X
6 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com {- }L“%’ X

7 Hunter Brunsvold hunter.brunsvold@carrier.com ? “' ‘zui X

. Adam Bunnell adam.bunnell@usda.gov //,,Z’ A’ \ﬁ/( t X
S Jeremy Caron jwcaron@dmgov.org ‘ X

10 Zak Cole zak.cole@waldinger.com %// L/( X X
" Corbin Countryman Corbin@setpointmech.com "i/i,% Vw«x;lﬁ:\_/ X

12 Harry Doyle hdoyle@modus-eng.com (_1; \/E\ a/ X '7<
13 Ron Engelhardt raengelhardt@trane.com X

14 Guy Gast ggast@waldinger.com » X

15 Brittany Gronewold Brittany.gronewold@waldinger.com ‘/' 2 “”/. \k‘ " \ C A J X

16 Brian Grove bgrove@iastate.edu \ [> (,1(/’/1/7 Q,VZ ZAA— T\ )( X )(
17 Matt Grover mgrover@milltechhvac.com g - -'/ | X

18 Adam Gudenkauf adam.gudenkauf@waldinger.com /’7/ v}%/ # X \
E Chuck Heldenbrand |cheldenbrand@shive-hattery.com L/(/(’\/ /M/\j X X 7(
20 Joe Howard howardj@TheBakerGroup.com ~ i X \

Topic: Alan Feirer - Presentation on Team Communications
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Duration: 1-Hour
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21 . - . X
Jeremy Huisman jhuisman@shive-hattery.com -
22 Scott Jasper sjasper@iastate.edu W’Vp’\v X
o Amanda Jones amanda@centralsalesinc.net J@Wé‘ A@KW X
e Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com 4——% >< A )Q
25 : X e
Curtis Klaassen curtkxr@msn.com <
26 . : X
Joel Kroeger joel.kroeger@bmsiowa.com
27 Joel Logan jlogan@willdan.com X
28 John Meredith k69gto@gmail.com X v
29 Mike Mullen mike.mullen@trane.com X
30 Tyler Naberhaus tnaberhaus@milltechhvac.com X
31 Chris Nelson cnelson@shive-hattery.com X \/
32 X
Susan Oltrogge soltrogge@bbsae.com
33 . X
Trevor Owen trevor.owen@waldinger.com
34 - [T T, W X
Matt Peters matt.peters@setpointmech.com J / P
/e /
35 Kyle Petersen kyle.petersen@waldinger.com /,v/,/. 1 “’W X
38 Mike Petersen mpetersen@shive-hattery.com {/Vl \fke, W—_—;M’" >( X
87 Patrick Peterson patrick@setpointmech.com Vsl X
38 David Poetting david.m.poetting@jci.com /94«{0 n
39 Adam Puls Adam.Puls@1SGInc.com w{j@j X /
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40 Nz L4 X WV

Brian Rausch BRIAN.RAUSCH@WALDINGER.COM T ¥
41 Matt Roth mroth@hy-vee.com X
42 Laura Russo Irusso@mechsales.com gy Ay ﬁ X

/7 /

43 _ . / ~! X

Vince Sanders vince.sanders@harthammer.com /

/

A Tyson Scheidecker tyson@shive-hattery.com \\ X \/
4b Nick - Seymour nick.seymour@trane.com >( X
46 Tim Shimerdla tshimerdla@alvine.com X 7/
47 : X

Don Shumaker don@setpointmech.com
. Michael Skallerud mike@vhfsales.com THE 2 \J P i

oy N/ N/

49 Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com / == X X )\
50 X

Holly Stevens hstevens@modus-eng.com
51 Stephen Thomas sthomas@shive-hattery.com X
52 Matt Trewet matt.trewet@waldinger.com X
53 Dale Vest dvest@vhfsales.com / }&Céi( Ve (,/Zefﬁé’ X
>4 Gerry Wilwerding gwilwerding@dIrgroup.com &W X ><
99 Isaac Wolf isaac.wolf@waldinger.com X
e Daniel Zaug daniel.v.zaug@jci.com /\)W»Q% >< .
57 . Y, 3

Kevin Zenz KEVIN.ZENZ@WALDINGER.COM
58]
59
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